O

DISTRIBUCNi BLOKY
Série 651, 652

G652AD004CA0000
Distribu¢ni blok, G1/2

o Pripojeni G1/4, G1/2

« Pritok 800 az 5800 I/min
« Teplota -20 az 50°C

e Tlak max.16 Bar

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACE

Druh montéaze
Hmotnost

Kryt

Material téla
Napajeci napéti max.
Napajeci napéti min.
Pripojeni port 1-2

Pripojeni port 3

Montéaz blokova
0,331 kg

PA

Hlinik

16 bar

0 bar

G1/2

G3/8
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